
Federacja Rosyjska: Występowanie otyłości
Dzieci, 2005

 

Chłopcy Dzieci Dziewczęta
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

Otyłość Nadwaga

%

Typ ankiety: Dane obserwowane

Wiek: 7-11

Liczebność próby: 772

Objęty obszar: Krajowe

Bibliografia: IASO Reanalysis of RLMS 2005 Original Source: ¬ìRussia Longitudinal Monitoring survey, RLMS-HSE¬î, conducted by HSE and ZAO
¬ìDemoscope¬î together with Carolina Population Center, University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill and the Institute of Sociology RAS.

(RLMS-HSE sites: http://www.cpc.unc.edu/projects/rlms-hse, http://www.hse.ru/org/hse/rlms)

Uwagi: IOTF Cut Off Used

Cutoffs: IOTF

http://www.cpc.unc.edu/projects/rlms-hse
http://www.hse.ru/org/hse/rlms

